
1. Līga

Line-ups (BRO - FAL)
Date: 03.10.2025 Location: SCHWENK ledus halle Start time: 19:39 Game No.: 15

Referees
JUČERS Raivis
ČAMANE Sintija

Linespersons
KONRĀDS Toms
LĒVALDS Viesturs

Brocēni HS Falcons

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 DONIS Ralfs
79 OZOLS Edijs

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 BANTERSONS Olivers
40 BRANTS Kārlis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 F MALECKIS Klāvs
5 D SIKORA Kaspars
7 F LŪSĒNS Toms Patriks
8 F MEDNIS Ralfs
11 F CGOJEVS Edgars
12 F BOŽE Gustavs Sandis
15 D AUZIŅŠ Emīls
16 F NOVICKIS Ēriks
17 F BULAVS Ričards
20 D ŠIMANS Gustavs
21 F OZOLS Everts A
22 D ANDERSONS Roberts A
23 F GOLUBOVIČS Jānis
24 D ĶEVLIS Mārtiņš
43 F MEZĪTIS Roberts
77 D PURVIŅŠ Arvis
81 D GINTERS Emīls
88 F MASLOVSKIS Rūdolfs C
97 F AUGUSTIŅŠ Roberts
98 F JANSONS Arvis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
8 F ŠNORE Ričards Eduards
9 D RĒDLIHS Mārcis
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
13 F TRASÛNS Patriks A
16 F OPELTS Toms C
18 F INNUS Raiens
20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens
39 D SALZIRNIS Gabriels Gustavs
45 F DAUDZE Artūrs
46 D LEIMANIS Matīss
56 D BATARAGS Jānis
77 F BIEZAIS Mārtiņš
86 D POPOVS Kirils
89 F SALZIRNIS Patriks Markuss

Head coach:
MEIJA Gints

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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30 DONIS Ralfs
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40 BRANTS Kārlis
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No. Pos. Surname, name
22 D ANDERSONS Roberts A
24 D ĶEVLIS Mārtiņš
11 F CGOJEVS Edgars
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2 F MALECKIS Klāvs
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20 D ŠIMANS Gustavs
98 F JANSONS Arvis
7 F LŪSĒNS Toms Patriks
97 F AUGUSTIŅŠ Roberts

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens
9 D RĒDLIHS Mārcis
13 F TRASÛNS Patriks A
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
16 F OPELTS Toms C
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
39 D SALZIRNIS Gabriels Gustavs
77 F BIEZAIS Mārtiņš
45 F DAUDZE Artūrs
18 F INNUS Raiens
46 D LEIMANIS Matīss
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89 F SALZIRNIS Patriks Markuss
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Head coach:
MEIJA Gints

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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